22112

Road drive directions and road map Delhi Srinagar

The onroad tr.r'p.’

Home - Road trip summary - Delhi to Srinagar

g Visit India

o™0

then start an adventure of your own.

Road drive directions Delhi - Srinagar

Get online driving directions, route guides, weekend planners, and customised itineries. Che

G [

Road map - Delhi - Srinagar

Route - Delhi - Panipat - Pipli - Ambala - Khurali - Ropar - Hoshiarpur - Dasuya - Pathankot - Lakhanpur - Kishenpur - Patnitop - Batote
tunnel - Qazigud - Anantnag - Avantipora - Srinagar

Distance covered - 917 kms

Time taken - 20.5 hrs

New Delhi - Srinagar (J&K)

Day 1 (Delhi - Patnitop)

Start

Panipat Toll Rs 20/-
Pipli

Ambala

Kharar

Khurali toll Rs 11/-

Breakfast break at Bamboo
shade restaurant.

Turn right for Gharshankari,
Hoshiarpur

Balachor to Garhshankar
Toll Rs 47/-

Gharshankar

Toll Gharshankar to
Hoshiarpur Rs 47/

Hoshiarpur

Toll for Hoshiarpur to
Tanda road Rs 44/-

Dasuya

Pathankot

Nirulas. Lunch break

Lakhanpur

Dayal Chak

4.20am
5.30am
6.35am
6.54am

7.55am
8.10am

10.00am

10.45am

11.05am

11.40am

12.35pm

2:00pm

00

108

73

41

55

13 Long queue at the toll.

25 kms It is in Ropar - Balachor highway

22 kms

11kms

14 kms

38 kms

2kms

49kms

4kms After 3kms there is a Drive tru Mac
D on the rt side with HP petrol
pump.

50 kms After 2 kms there is a railway
crossing. After the crossing turn
Right

12 kms After 1km is the Rawi river bridge.
J&K border is 1 km away from
here.

4kms Toll post of J&K excise dpt, Take
slip for Rs 130. It is valid at
Qzigund.

32 kms Sign - Midway Hotel Petrol



22112

Kishenpur

Patnitop

Road drive directions and road map Delhi Srinagar

Follow ( Like

3.30pm
5.20pm

Day 2 - Patnitop to Srinagar

Start

Batote

Breakfast at Sharma

Vaishno dhaba

Chanderkote

Ramban
Ramsu

Banihal plains
Jawahar tunnel

Titanic view point
Checkpost

Qazigud
Anantnag
Bijbehara

Avantipora

Srinagar

Tags : Delhi Srinagar road drive,

Leave a comment

8.35am
9.15am

9.30 am

10.15am

10.40am
11.15am
11.40am

12.00pm

12.45pm

12.45pm
1.10pm
1.25pm

1.45pm
3.50pm

% Controls

6

85 kms
60 kms

00
20 kms

18 kms

9 kms
23 kms
15 kms

20 kms
3 kms

9 kms

3 kms
19 kms
7 kms
17 kms
56 kms

UIUL 1O UL LU UTTVU. 1YW 1UaoL U diiu.

Stay at JKTDC Tourist Bunglow

There is a tata senice centre 3
kms before Batote.

Had steaming hot rajma and
chawal. There is a huge dam here
of J.P. A conwoy of army trucks
passes by. We count till 55.

We stopped here to click some
pictures.

Here the toll paid at J&K border
entry Rs 130/- was checked.

Saw the mughal garden here

Check in at Hotel Centaur.

Delhi srinagar road map, Travel log delhi srinagar, Road driving directions delhi srinagar, road summary delhi srinagar, pa
pathankot, kishenpur, chanderkote, jawahar tunnel, gazigud, anantnag, avantipora, srinagar.

PROTECTED BY COPYSCAPE DO NOT COPY



2/2/12 Road drive directions and road map Delhi Srinagar



