

Get online driving directions, route guides, weekend planners, and customised itineries. Che then start an adventure of your own.

<u>Home</u> - <u>Road trip summary</u> - Delhi to Srinagar



Road drive directions Delhi - Srinagar

Road map - Delhi - Srinagar

Route - Delhi - Panipat - Pipli - Ambala - Khurali - Ropar - Hoshiarpur - Dasuya - Pathankot - Lakhanpur - Kishenpur - Patnitop - Batote tunnel - Qazigud - Anantnag - Avantipora - Srinagar

Distance covered - 917 kms

Time taken - 20.5 hrs

New Delhi - Srinagar (J&K)			
Day 1 (Delhi - Patnitop)			
Destination	Time	Kms	Remarks
Start	4.20am	00	
Panipat Toll Rs 20/-	5.30am	108	
Pipli	6.35am	73	
Ambala	6.54am	41	
Kharar	7.55am	55	
Khurali toll Rs 11/-	8.10am	13	Long queue at the toll.
Breakfast break at Bamboo shade restaurant.		25 kms	It is in Ropar - Balachor highway
Turn right for Gharshankari, Hoshiarpur		22 kms	
Balachor to Garhshankar Toll Rs 47/-		11kms	
Gharshankar	10,00am	14 kms	
Toll Gharshankar to Hoshiarpur Rs 47/		38 kms	
Hoshiarpur	10.45am	2kms	
Toll for Hoshiarpur to Tanda road Rs 44/-	11.05am	49kms	
Dasuya	11.40am	4kms	After 3kms there is a Drive tru Mac
			D on the rt side with HP petrol pump.
Pathankot	12.35pm	50 kms	After 2 kms there is a railway crossing. After the crossing turn Right
Nirulas. Lunch break		12 kms	After 1km is the Ravi river bridge. J&K border is 1 km away from here.
Lakhanpur	2:00pm	4kms	Toll post of J&K excise dpt, Take slip for Rs 130. It is valid at Qzigund.
Dayal Chak		32 kms	Sign - Midway Hotel Petrol

	Follow (Like 6		mac ito ian to anvo. Nonoast namo.
Kishenpur	3.30pm	85 kms	
Patnitop	5.20pm	60 kms	Stay at JKTDC Tourist Bunglow
TOTAL	13 hrs	698 kms	Toll - Rs 149

Day 2 - Patnitop to Srina	gar		
Destination	Time	Kms	Remarks
Start	8.35am	00	
Batote	9.15am	20 kms	There is a tata service centre 3 kms before Batote.
Breakfast at Sharma Vaishno dhaba	9.30 am		Had steaming hot rajma and chawal. There is a huge dam here of J.P. A convoy of army trucks passes by. We count till 55.
Chanderkote	10.15am	18 kms	
Ramban	10.40am	9 kms	
Ramsu	11.15am	23 kms	
Banihal plains	11.40am	15 kms	
Jawahar tunnel	12.00pm	20 kms	
Titanic view point		3 kms	We stopped here to click some pictures.
Checkpost	12.45pm	9 kms	Here the toll paid at J&K border entry Rs 130/- was checked.
Qazigud	12.45pm	3 kms	
Anantnag	1.10pm	19 kms	
Bijbehara	1.25pm	7 kms	Saw the mughal garden here
Avantipora	1.45pm	17 kms	
Srinagar	3.50pm	56 kms	Check in at Hotel Centaur.
TOTAL	7.5 hrs	219 kms	

Tags: Delhi Srinagar road drive, Delhi srinagar road map, Travel log delhi srinagar, Road driving directions delhi srinagar, road summary delhi srinagar, pa pathankot, kishenpur, chanderkote, jawahar tunnel, qazigud, anantnag, avantipora, srinagar.

Copyright © visitindia.org.in 2011-12. All Rights Reserved.

PROTECTED BY COPYSCAPE DO NOT COPY

<u>Leave a comment</u> **★**<u>Controls</u>

2/2/12	Road drive directions and road map Delhi Srinagar